B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 3.50 mm, 300V, 8A
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- gt PCB Connector — Socket, Wave soldering
[alsTe g PCB Connector — Socket
FZaiElEE (mm) 3.50
FTmEE Green (default)
BEE I Without
BERN Wave soldering
mEE (mm) 3.50*(P-1)+4.5
FmEE (mm) 9.2
msE (mm) 7.2
SR~ (BEE__ x%WE_ mm) 0.8x0.8
BAERE (mm) 1.2~13
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Delight Through Connections
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O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
14
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
2.5

300

300

YES
120

320
14

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



= g R BT =

@ Delight Through Connections

|

3/3

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

